ThinkPad Universal USB-C Smart Dock

Powered by Microsoft Azure Sphere



ThinkPad Universal USB-C Smart Dock

Powered by Microsoft Azure Sphere

A smarter way to work.

Designed to enhance everyday productivity, the Lenovo ThinkPad Universal USB-C Smart Dock is at the cutting edge of our new series of docks offering a smarter way to work. A bridge to a more intelligent future, the dock features a rich array of data, display, and power ports, including universal USB-C compatibility, while driving incredible performance for commercial users and a secure cloud-based management solution for IT managers. And it's all powered by Microsoft Azure Sphere.

Why you need ThinkPad Universal USB-C Smart Dock

11+ Possibilities. 1 Cable.

Get more from your workday by adding 11+ expansion possibilities in a single quick-release cable for maximum efficiency. Expand your creative potential with access to multiple 4K monitors, and blazing-fast data transfers with USB-C and USB-A. Plus, rapid-charging for your laptops up to 100W so you can remain energized at all times.



Universal dock compatibility

Boost the value of your investment with the broad compatibility of the ThinkPad Universal USB-C Smart Dock. Supporting both Thunderbolt[™] 3 and 4, USB 4[™], USB-C, and extended compatibility with a wide range of notebook brands^{*}, you'll be ready to overcome any obstacle.

Save time, effort, and worry

Streamline the day-to-day management of your docks with our Smart Dock Cloud Service. Its time-saving features let you update firmware and monitor docks remotely, without a physical PC connection. What's more, Microsoft Azure Sphere is built into all our smart docks. This multi-layered cloud-based security solution provides continuous security updates, providing further protection and extra peace of mind.

Lenovo USB-C & Thunderbolt[™] Docks function with notebooks that support industry standard USB-C Alt-Mode or Thunderbolt[™] protocols through their Type-C[™] port. Lenovo USB-C and Thunderbolt[™] Docks support additional features, such as MAC address pass-through, WOL, and mirrored power button, on most Lenovo ThinkPad notebooks, but such features may not be available on certain other Lenovo notebooks or non-Lenovo branded notebook systems.





Back View



Smarter technology for all

ThinkPad Universal USB-C Smart Dock

Powered by Microsoft Azure Sphere

Specifications

Performance

Solution USB Type-C[™] DP Alt Mode Micosoft Azure Sphere

Connectivity 1 m USB-C Cable

Video Port 2 x DisplayPort™ 1.4 1 x HDMI™ 2.0

USB Port

3 x USB-A 3.1 Gen 2¹ (10 Gbps, 1 x always-on charging) 2 x USB-A 2.0¹ 1 x USB Type-C[™] (10 Gbps, 5V/3A) Video Resolution Maximum : 4K²

Number of Displays Maximum : 3

Audio Stereo/Microphone Combo

Max. Charging to Notebook

Design

Dimensions (L x M x H) (mm) : 171 × 80 × 30 (inches): 6.73" × 3.15" × 1.18"

Weight

Net Weight : Starting at 0.51 kg (1.1 lbs) Package Weight : Starting at 1.12 kg (2.5 lbs)

Kensington Lock Slots

1 x K-lock Slot 1 x NanoSaver Lock Slot

Connectivity

Ethernet RJ45 - PXE Boot, WOL, MAC Address Pass-through Supported WiFi

Information

Part Number (PN) 40B20135XX

Compatible OS Windows 10 and Above

Compatible System

Thunderbolt[™] 4 USB 4[™] Thunderbolt[™] 3 USB Type-C[™]

Cloud Service Microsoft Azure Security Platform Microsoft Azure Sphere

IT Console Web-based Management Service

ENERGY STAR* Yes

Ship Group

ThinkPad

ThinkPad Universal USB-C Smart Dock 135W Power Adapter and Power Cord 1 m USB-C Cable Warranty and Setup Poster

accessorysmartfind.lenovo.com

¹ Depending on many factors such as the processing capability of peripheral devices, file attributes, and other factors related to system configuration and operating environments, the actual transfer rate using the various USB connectors on this device will vary and is typically slower than the data rates as defined by the respective USB specifications: - 5 Gbit/s for USB 3.1 Gen 1; 10 Gbit/s for USB 3.1 Gen 2 & 20 Gbit/s for USB 3.2.

² The real resolution will depend on your PC and Monitor capability.

Lenovo reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time, without notice. Lenovo makes every effort to ensure accuracy of all information but is not liable or responsible for any editorial, photographic, or typographic errors. All images are for illustration purposes only. For full Lenovo product, service, and warranty specifications, visit www.lenovo.com, Lenovo makes no representations or warranties regarding third-party products or services. **Trademarks**: The following are trademarks or registered trademarks of Lenovo: Lenovo, the Lenovo logo, Rescue and Recovery, ThinkPad, ThinkCentre, ThinkStation, ThinkServer, ThinkVantage, and ThinkVision. Other company, product, and service names may be trademarks or service marks of others. Battery life (and recharge times) will vary based on many factors, including system settings and usage. Visit www.lenovo.com/lenovo/us/en/safecomp/ periodically for the latest information on safe and effective computing. @**2022 Lenovo**. **All rights reserved**.



<u>enovo</u>